


NO MK Kelas

230510194 BONIFATIUS YUVAN TYAGA PUTRA 03/09/2024 07:09

230510147 FARHAN HERMAWAN 03/09/2024 07:11

230510025 LALA HARYANTI   03/09/2024 07:22

210510064 SISILIA ELEN LENDE 03/09/2024 04:21

220510205 CHINTYA HARTONO PUTRI 03/09/2024 04:31

220510197 PATRIA ANISA FIKRIYAN 03/09/2024 04:41

210510366 MIKI MARDELA 03/09/2024 05:11

210510062 NURUL LAILATUN NAJICHAH 03/09/2024 05:50

210510247 MARDIANUS KOPONG BELO 03/09/2024 06:34

220510061 HARIO WIJASENA 03/09/2024 06:45

210510219 NURFAIDAH JUMANDAS 03/09/2024 06:54

220510289 YOHANA MANEK 03/09/2024 07:26

230510176 YOAKIM YOSHUA PANGALILA 03/09/2024 06:10

220510103 KAVIN OBRIEN UMBU LOBU 03/09/2024 07:06

230510194 BONIFATIUS YUVAN TYAGA PUTRA 03/09/2024 07:09

230510147 FARHAN HERMAWAN 03/09/2024 07:12

220510042 RIO INDRIANA RAHAYU 02/09/2024 22:16

210510377 LICU 02/09/2024 22:18

210510234 KRISTIAWAN DIMAS SAPUTRO 02/09/2024 22:20

210510164 GALIH ANISAH FATINABILAH 02/09/2024 22:24

220510212 OKTY VERONIKA 02/09/2024 23:08

220510227 TRI SRI NATALIA SARAGIH 03/09/2024 01:26

220510257 STEFANUS DURU KAROKO 03/09/2024 01:27

200510536 DINDA TIWIK FAJARR RIYATI 03/09/2024 01:47

220510069 NINDI NOVENI 03/09/2024 01:56

210510370 ALIF QOMADDIN ZUBAIRYL 03/09/2024 02:39

210510261 DEVAN WIJDAN ALIF 03/09/2024 02:52

210510264 MONTANUS NURAK 03/09/2024 02:52

210510410 DHIYA WAHYUNI SAREAN 03/09/2024 02:52

220510329 ERVI YAHYA 03/09/2024 02:59

220510121 ANUGRAH GUSTI ROZAQ 03/09/2024 02:59

210510202 WENDI ARANDES BANGUN 03/09/2024 03:00

220510327 NABILA FITRIA WIDYAWATI 03/09/2024 03:00

220510169 SIMON SAMON MEBE ATAKELANG 03/09/2024 03:08

220510045 FATIMAH SALSABILLA 03/09/2024 03:16

220510222 CHIKA MEIDINA 03/09/2024 03:45

220510117 MERIAN VANNESA 03/09/2024 04:14

220510393 AMANDA TRI AGUSTINA 03/09/2024 04:17

220510315 HIDAYATURROHMAH 03/09/2024 04:17

210510142 NIKA UTAMI 03/09/2024 04:19

220510339 RIFKY MARISTA FIRMANSYAH 03/09/2024 04:37

220510344 BREMA ZERICO BANGUN 03/09/2024 05:13

210510062 NURUL LAILATUN NAJICHAH 03/09/2024 05:50

220510007 ANJELINA SIRIN 03/09/2024 06:18

220510073 YOHANA CLARITHA ZAPUTRI 03/09/2024 06:18

210510219 NURFAIDAH JUMANDAS 03/09/2024 06:29

220510263 PUJA AIGISTIA 03/09/2024 06:29

210510247 MARDIANUS KOPONG BELO 03/09/2024 06:34

220510059 YUNITA MARIANA TOGATOROP 03/09/2024 06:35

220510268 ISNAINI NUR RAMDHANI 03/09/2024 07:20

220510079 DEWI PUTRI ZALUKHU 03/09/2024 07:20

220510282 INDAH ZULFALINDA 02/09/2024 23:40

220510283 EL SEFHANIYA BR SINUHAJI 02/09/2024 23:41

220510114 ARNELO NUSEL LOHY 03/09/2024 00:07

220510255 VALENTINUS EMANUEL TEMU 03/09/2024 01:32

220510227 TRI SRI NATALIA SARAGIH 03/09/2024 05:53

220510069 NINDI NOVENI 03/09/2024 06:17

220510045 FATIMAH SALSABILLA 03/09/2024 06:46

13F1Praktek Kewirausahaan6
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4 Manajemen Koperasi 13F2

13F1Etika Bisnis
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Nama Mhs Yg Delete

1
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Manajemen Keuangan

Manajemen strategi



NO MK Kelas Nama Mhs Yg Delete

230510194 BONIFATIUS YUVAN TYAGA PUTRA 03/09/2024 07:09

230510147 FARHAN HERMAWAN 03/09/2024 07:12

230510300 ANDI HIKMAL 03/09/2024 07:13

230510119 YUSUF AL HIDAYAT 03/09/2024 07:31

230510194 BONIFATIUS YUVAN TYAGA PUTRA 03/09/2024 07:09

230510147 FARHAN HERMAWAN 03/09/2024 07:12

210510080 ZAHRANY FITRIA ASMARA 03/09/2024 06:34

210510247 MARDIANUS KOPONG BELO 03/09/2024 06:34

220510282 INDAH ZULFALINDA 02/09/2024 23:40

220510283 EL SEFHANIYA BR SINUHAJI 02/09/2024 23:41

220510114 ARNELO NUSEL LOHY 02/09/2024 23:46

220510069 NINDI NOVENI 03/09/2024 03:20

220510227 TRI SRI NATALIA SARAGIH 03/09/2024 03:21

220510045 FATIMAH SALSABILLA 03/09/2024 06:46

10 Kewirausahaan 13F1

8 Manajemen Pemasaran 13F1

13F1Perilaku Organisasi9

13F2Bahasa Inggris Bisnis7


